Program name :

VeyHiunnussian

1101010101
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020601
1101020603
1101020604
1101020605
1101030102
1102010101
1102010102
1102050124
1105010105
1106010103
1205010101
1205010103
1205020101
1205020103
1205030101
1205030103
1206010101
1206010102
1206010103
1206020101
1206020102

ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT

0912A02

Wusalufla
Waduuhay

Wnsa Clearing
Wurdnade

s Wahdindy
9/d suATs-lualu.
9/¢ suATs-uanulu.
Wurns.Suannade
9/l aaunind
&/uldufiu-lunlu.
a/uduflu-uanany.
AvFuann un.
Yaqaonae

AYa. eI
aasWnade

Add. 2 sAnadn
aasdinou

A&, 21ANT JAUY.
aasfiarl/edu
aaa.ananTl/o Bu
ApTauridninou
Anajfaidninou
aada ajaridninomn
AjfaeionunIvue
Wnagsiaeienuninu:

Useanvaa 006 19 006 153Nt 2022

tananul

0

0

0
6,705,241.10
0

0

0

0

114,200.00

O 00 oo

2,659,322.00
-138,217.20
11,469,926.41
-1,367,885.00
14,520,670.00
-3,194,019.92
205,600.00

0

-67,709.73
3,518,000.00
0

syawILviarasmibednananodiau
sWavhevu 0912 Asuthlal
wihtdnang 000000901200108 &u.avl. A 7 121 (au.)

wia

210
44,048.90

0

23,900.00
43,838.90
3,842,767.49
2,400.00

0
3,820,000.00
0

0
3,845,167.49
0

0

0

0

973,200.00

OO0 o0Oo0O0OO0Oo0Ooo

T2F2[)

-210
-44,048.90

0
-520,293.00
-43,838.90
-3,842,767.49
-2,400.00

0
-3,820,000.00
0

0
-3,845,167.49
0

0

0

-9,034.45

0

-39,356.22

0
-124,295.48
0

0

-1,746.26

0

0

Page No.
Report date :
Report Time :

paaunlu

0

0

0
6,208,848.10
0

0

0

0

114,200.00

0

© ©0 O

0
2,659,322.00
-147,251.65
12,443,126.41
-1,407,241.22
14,520,670.00
-3,318,315.40
205,600.00

0

-69,455.99
3,518,000.00
0

1
05.04.2022
11:17:32




'5; 167.88

1206020103 Add AjtalYienunw  -1,987,668.13 0 -37,352.67  -2,025,020.80
1206040101 agtaeflaran 158,000.00 0 0 158,000.00
1206040102 Waagtaeiiaran 0 0 0 °
1206040103 ANE Ajeflavan  -122,659.18 0 -1,677.89 -124,337.07
1206050101 agfarinsinyes 13,000.00 0 0 13,000.00
1206050103 ARE ATTUIINNAS -12,999.00 0 0 -12,999.00
1206070102 Waagsieinadas 0 973,200.00  -973,200.00 0
1206080101 ateidIna 49,500.00 0 0 49,500.00
1206080102 Wnajtauyidina 0 0 0 0
1206080103 AR AgsTauridna -19,257.40 0 -525.58 -19,782.98
1206100101 ayTaYinautinas 688,211.79 0 0 688,211.79
1206100102 WnrauRnaf 0 0 0 0
1206100103 AR AaUNInaS -568,479.71 0 -5,418.67 -573,898.38
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1211010101 NUsTMIInadY 0 0 0 0
1211010102 WRUsENIIEY 0 0 0 0
2101010102 3/u MIA-ABuan 0 7,216,677.00 -7,216,677.00 0
2101010103 $udud / uddey -795,595.00 7,191,500.00 -6,395,905.00 0
2101020198 U Su-mhoouls 0 44,527.81 -44,527.81 0
2102040101 a1l aacvane 0 0 0 0
2102040102 ludrdeyeane 0 3,845,167.49 -3,845,167.49 0
2102040103 W/H tax-3AAR(03) 0 59,527.38 -59,527.38 0
2102040106 W/Htax-n00.116(53) 0 9,857.80 -9,857.80 0
2112010199 WuilseAudu -138,821.10 0 0 -138,821.10
2116010104 Winfiuvsarinae 0 0 0 0
2213010101 s/asa¥ug -5,167.88 0 0



-6,167,759.61

3101010101 s/agusnALa.qnd -6,167,759.61 0 0
3102010101 5/AQUFNAYA.REEN  -20,168,270.62 0 0 -20,168,270.62
4201010104 s/atuayeeiial -4,095.00 0 211 -4,306.00
4201030104 s/amananidn -345 0 0 -345
4201030105 s/anmananlinssen -54,518.40 0 -3,021.90 -57,540.30
4202030102 s/aAna Ll -33,016.20 0 0 -33,016.20
4206010102 s/awmiadne -3,000.00 0 0 -3,000.00
4206010199 naldhitdangdu -149,400.00 0 -8,00000  -157,400.00
4301020108 s/auuanaily. -4,736,034.14 0 -32,816.00  -4,768,850.14
4302040101 Wafuldugeanyu 0 0 -3,820,000.00 -3,820,000.00
4307010104 TR-¥uouaIVY -12,704,361.00 0 -6,952,717.00 -19,657,078.00
4307010105 TR-¥uvusifiueu -4,363,058.12 0 -1,067,022.30 -5430,080.42
4307010106 TR-¥usugANYY -2,490,000.00 0 -1,330,000.00 -3,820,000.00
4307010107 TR-3uouswaedu  -3,325,400.00 0 -1,207,520.00 -4,532,920.00
4307010108 TR-¥u9uARY -140,830.00 0 -28,820.00 -169,650.00
4307010110 TR-3uduf -300,000.00 0 (] -300,000.00
4308010101 TR-a5n.Jutduuan -305,000.00 0 -520,293.00 -825,293.00
4308010105 T/R-UudurinAdy -258,375.00 0 -23,900.00 -282,275.00
4308010118 sn.swivfulunsy  -6,061,400.00 0 0 -6,061,400.00
5101010108 AR 89,380.00 0 0 89,380.00
5101030101 WButhansdnxyes 140,830.00 27,740.00 0 168,570.00
5101030205 A¥nIN-uan-sN.3g 0 1,080.00 0 1,080.00
5103010102 andende 2,337,840.00 651,840.00 0  2,989,680.00
5103010103 AviRn 2,419,699.00 758,400.00 0  3,178,099.00
5103010199 ara.dumontluly  962,047.02 276,210.00 0  1,238,257.02
5104010104 Aran 6,163,725.00 686,573.00 0 6,850,298.00
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